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Part Number

874299
903660
903659
N031652
803483
873497
A22756
N380209
152684-00
697861
330003-05
878064SV
903967SV
N487825
905489
875893
876671
872793
42975
42975
42950
876669
42999
823030
878389
885267
803632

PartsList for 690LR Type 1

Description

FAN

ARMATURE

FIELD

BRUSH

BRUSH CAP

BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH

CORD ASM,16-3SJ, 7FT
TERMINAL
TERMINAL,GROUND
BEARING,BALL
BEARING

CASING & PINS FRONT
REAR HOUSING
HOUSING CAP

COLLET NUT

COLLET 1/2 INCH
CHUCK

3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY
3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY
1/2 INCH COLLET ASSY
COLLET 1/4 INCH

1/4 INCH COLLET ASSY
SNAP-RING

SCREW

O RING

SET-SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

104
105
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108
110
111
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115
120
121
122
123
223
225
226
229
230
230
231
233
234
239
240
241
242
243
244

Part Number

803496
842597
876965
802426
901266
800835
682063
892780
681260
874137
878262
887452
872998
000000-00
802425
802306
875807
42186
688860
5140096-05
800869
903118
903114
903120
A00323
802417
903693

PartsList for 690LR Type 1

Description

WASHER

PLUG

SCREW

RING

STRAIN RELIEVER
PIN

CONNECTOR VS
SCREW

SCREW & WASHER
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

DUST SHIELD
DEPTH RING

No Longer Available
WASHER

HEX HEAD SCREW
SUB BASE
ROUTER SUB-BASE
SCREW

SUB BASE

SPRING

PIN

BUCKLE

SHAFT

WEAR PLATE
WASHER

NUT
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Item Number

245
246
247
248
249
249
251
252
800

Part Number

42160
803160
882810
824588
000000-00
000000-00
A22709
000000-00
883807

PartsList for 690LR Type 1

Description

ROUTER EDGE GUIDE
SCREW

KNOB

ROD GUIDE

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
OPEN-END WRENCH
No Longer Available
GREASE
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